BWS SERIES
Rack Mount Battery Chargers:  300 ~ 1000 Watts
Features
• Universal input: 90 ~ 264VAC with PFC
• AC input via IEC socket
• 2U x 19in Rack mount  or 3U x 19in Rack mount
• 12V, 24V, 36v and 48V standard models
• 110V option contact office

Output:   Phoenix screw terminals
Alarms:   Terminal strip
( other options on request )
Indicator Optional
Meters Optional
Dimensions 2U x 19in x 370mm
3U x 19in x 370mm
• Excluding rear terminals
General Specifications                                                   Description
REV 10-12-09
 Model
Output
 Nom V       Float V         A
Power
W
BWS300-12  12V 13.8V 21A 260W
BWS300-24 24V 27.6V 13A 300W
BWS300-36 36V 40.5V 8.7A 300W
BWS300-48 48V 55.2V 6.7A 300W
BWS600L-12 12V 13.8V 43A 520W
BWS600L-24 24V 27.6V 18A 430W
BWS600L-36 36V 40.5V 18A 600W
BWS600L-48 48V 55.2V 10A 480W
BWS1000L-24 24V 27.6V 29A 700W
BWS1000L-48 48V 55.2V 17A 820W
• 2U x 19in Rack Mount models
BWS SERIES
Rack Mount Battery Chargers: 300 ~ 1000 Watts
Model
Output
 Nom V       Float V         A
Power
W
BWS600-12 12V 13.8V 40A 480W
BWS600-24 24V 27.6V 25A 600W
BWS600-36 36V 40.5V 16A 570W
BWS600-48                 48V 55.2V 12A 570W
• 3U x 19in Rack Mount models
Fig 1:
Rear view of a 2U x 19in Rack assembly with distribution
Fig 2: